

ROME, GA



Exchange Club Car Show 2024 Registration Form

Saturday May 18, 2024 from 10 am to 2pm

Location

Coosa Valley Fairgrounds at 1400 Martin Luther King Blvd Rome, GA 30161

Registration Pre-register by mail for discounted fees. Mailed entries must be received no later than Friday May 10th. Day of the event registration opens at 8:30 am. Pre-registration fees for vehicles and tractors are \$20; motorcycles are \$10. Day of Event vehicles are \$25 and motorcycles are \$15. Credit cards will be accepted on site the day of the event.

> To register by mail, complete this form and mail with payment to: Exchange Club of Rome | PO Box 1184 Rome, GA 30162.

If paying with credit card the day of, please email this form to romexcnewsletter@gmail.com.

Name:		Club Af	filiation:		
Address:			City:		
State:	Zip Code :		Phone :		
Email:					
Type of Entry (please circle one): Car		Truck	Motorcycle	Tractor	Electric Car
Description of Entry:					

Waiver: I assume all risk of bodily injury, property damage, and personal damage that may occur by participating in the 2024 Exchange Club Car Show and, for myself, ourselves, their heirs, executors and administrators do hereby forever waive and release any and all claims against and agree to hold harmless the 2024 Exchange Club Car Show, its committee, sponsors and volunteers, Exchange Club, and successors or assigns of any kind from any and all claims which may be made for any cause whatsoever arising as a result of participation. Further, I hereby consent to allow my picture(s) or likeness to appear in any official document, news release, sponsor advertisement, and /or television and radio coverage of the events within or as a part of the 2024 Exchange Club Car Show and grant permission to use and/or publish photographic portraits or picture, video or film of me in which I may be included in whole, part or composite or reproductions thereof in black and white and/or color or otherwise made through any media now known for art, advertising, trade or any other similar lawful purposes whatsoever, including the publicity and promotion of this event itself, excluding commercial use of or by marketing professionals.

The event will take place rain or shine and there is no rain date for this event. No refunds will be issued.

By submitting this entry, I acknowledge (or a parent or adult guardian for all children under 18 years) having read and agreed to the above release and waiver including the no refund policy.

Signature of Participant

Date